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Women / 6 / Jr
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Freya Eriksen6016
Airborne

9.225 8.550 9.1509.450 36.375
7 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Olivia Goeury6005
Airborne

9.450 8.425 9.2509.225 36.350
1 4T 2 4 2 

2 

Samantha Brackett6008
Airborne

9.375 8.150 9.3509.100 35.975
2 9 4T 1 3 

3 

Roni Ben-Shahar6011
Airborne

9.325 8.225 9.2759.050 35.875
4 8 6T 3 4 

4 

Layna Flesh6009
Airborne

9.100 8.275 9.3009.100 35.775
8 7 4T 2 5 

5 

Paige Marquez6014
Airborne

9.300 8.400 8.7758.850 35.325
5 6 8 11 6 

6 

Zoe Hammer6050
Peninsula

8.700 8.650 8.8509.050 35.250
12 1T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Cindy Linker6034
Gold Star

8.950 8.650 8.8508.775 35.225
10 1T 11 8T 8 

8 

Emma Tsao6032
Gold Star

9.050 8.050 9.2258.800 35.125
9 10 9T 5 9 

9 

Natalie Rusterholtz6010
Airborne

9.275 7.925 8.8508.800 34.850
6 11 9T 8T 10 

10 

Kendall Peters6051
Peninsula

9.350 8.425 8.6008.150 34.525
3 4T 12 12 11 

11 

Chloe Lacuesta6015
Airborne

8.850 7.150 9.1509.200 34.350
11 12 3 6T 12 

12 

Alyssa Oertli6048
Peninsula

8.450 7.025 8.3008.100 31.875
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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